DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 For Nount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Secured on Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus State of Querymax. NEVADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Secured on 19 at Computed No. 10 - 182 - 182 - 182 -		
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, LINESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL DAX STATEMENTS TO. SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX S. Composited on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of from and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale. Spower of Declaration, recorded on thick is hereby acknowledged. Fay Mount Day, Taustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Osthus Be following described real property in the bound of LITROLIN State of CAMBUNAC: NEVADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Sessoon's parcel No. 10-182-12 NECOMMENDATION OF THE STATE OF		
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE CUITCLAIM DEED DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER IAX 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property or full value of save value of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust State of QBEWRIX: MEYADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 INCOMPANIENT ACRES OF TRACT 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 MEGOTOMORPHISM OF TRACE OF TRACT 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Seessor's parcel No	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	†
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 For Nount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Secured on Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus State of Querymax. NEVADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Secured on 19 at Computed No. 10 - 182 - 182 - 182 -	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Sprune of Occumentary Transfer Tax 1 For Nount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Secured on Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus State of Querymax. NEVADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Secured on 19 at Computed No. 10 - 182 - 182 - 182 -	Г	_
DOUTCLAIM DEED SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	NAME STREET	1
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ computed on full value of property conveyed, or conveyed on full value of property conveyed on full v	ADDRESS CITY. STATE	·
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale. Documentary Transfer Tax \$ Computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value of sale sale. Documentary Transfer Tax \$ Computed on full value of sale value of liens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale. Documentary Transfer Tax \$ Free House of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus State of Quentural New YADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 State of Quentural Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Oathus Day Family Living Trust Sally Mount Day Family Living Trust Sally Mo	L	
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ computed on full value less value of hens and encumbrances remaining at the time of sale.	Title Order No Escrow No	
COMPUTED COMPUTED COMPUTED OF THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE STATE OF T		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
HE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Fay Mount Day, Thustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Osthus Sally A. Osthus State of OBENTRY: NEVADA Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Seessor's parcel No. 10-	QUITCLAIM DEED	computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value less value of liens and
Secure of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Osthus seldowing described real property in the Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Osthus seldowing described real property in the Day Family Living Trust State of Osmorau. State of Osmorau. Secured on 19 al Secure No. 10-122-12 Secure on 19 al Secure No. 10-122-122 Secure on 19 al Secu		Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax. Firm Name
Secure of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Sally A. Osthus seldowing described real property in the Day Family Living Trust Sally A. Osthus seldowing described real property in the Day Family Living Trust State of Osmorau. State of Osmorau. Secured on 19 al Secure No. 10-122-12 Secure on 19 al Secure No. 10-122-122 Secure on 19 al Secu		
Sally A Osthus following described real property in the Dunty of LINCOLN State of Observation Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-122-12 Secuted on 19 al Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust ACCOMMISSION NOUNT DAY Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust State of Observation Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois D	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) FOR A	VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.
Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Securied on 19_al Security Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust ALE OF Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 AND DELBERT SEES OF SEESSOR'S parcel No. 10-182-12 INTY OF Fire Clois Day and Fay Nount Day Family Living Trust St. And Multiplicate whose name is subscribed to the within truspent and acknowledged that State securied the same. THESS my hand and efficial seal. AND SEES OF SEESTOR SEES OF	releasy terrase, release and torever quitclaim to	Day Family Living Trust
Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Seculed on 19al		
Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Tract 2 Seessor's parcel No. 10-182-12 Seculed on 19 at	County of LINCOLN	State of Children M. P.V.A.D.A.
Securited on 19		
Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust ATE OF SINCE SUBJECT SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP	Lot 21, Sunset Acres, Trac	ct 2
Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust ATE OF SINCE SUBJECT SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP		_ \ \ \ \
Fay Mount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust ATE OF SINCOLU St. Marken La 11,1999 before ma, the borrighed, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Agy. Market XD ay Interperson Little whose name is subscribed to the within trument and acknowledged that executed the same. THESS my kand and efficial seel. (This area for official notaried seel) ATE MENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 ADDRESS ADDRESS THESE MAKET SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SAL	Assessor's parcel No. <u>10 - 182 - 12</u>	
Fay Yount Day, Trustee of the Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust ATE OF AUTOMATION AND TRUST TRUST ATE OF AUTOMATION AND TRUST TRUST AND TRUS	executed on	
Delbert Clois Day and Fay Mount Day Family Living Trust Ale Of Suncoln Outstanding 11, 1999 before me, the bersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared in the person Little whose name is subscribed to the within trument and acknowledged that acknowledged that subscribed to the within trument and acknowledged that subscribed to the w	_ \ \ \ = =	Star Start T
Mount Day Family Living Trust String of Suncolu Why Manual Market Mark		Fay Mount Day, Trustee of the
UNITY OF Sunch State of State		Delbert Clois Day and Fay
UNITY OF Sinceln Transcript 11,199 before ma, the bersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared and modern public in and for said State, personally appeared and modern public in and for said State, personally appeared in the person. Like whose name. It is a man and acknowledged that a large source and the same. INESS my hand and efficial seal. Appointment No. 33-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000 AIL TAX ATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 NAME ADDRESS	TATE OF THE PARTY	Mount Day Family Living Trust
UNITY OF TIME STATE OF THE STAT		}
Dersigned, a Notary Public in and for shid State, personally appeared A. M. M. A. M. Known to me known and acknowledged that a land and acknowledged that a seaculed the same. TNESS my hand and efficial seal. Appointment ho. 93-218611 Any Appl. Expires Dec 22, 2000 (This area for official notarial seal) ATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 NAME ADDRESS	Maymen 1 1 1999)
Interest and acknowledged that sold the same. Interest my hand and efficial seed. I	ndersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally	appared
Interest and acknowledged that sold the same. Interest my hand and efficial seed. I		. .
Interest and acknowledged that		iven te me
INESS my hand and efficial seed. Appointment No. 93-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000 AIL TAX ATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 NAME ADDRESS EDITH AGROVER Appointment No. 93-218611 Appointment No. 93-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000 (This area for efficial notarial seed) ADDRESS ZIP	eterment and animal state at the second	
Appointment No. 93-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000 MIL TAX ATEMENTS TO Solly A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 ADDRESS Appointment No. 93-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000 (This area for official notarial seen) Address Appointment No. 93-218611 My Appt. Expires Dec 22, 2000	//	Notary Public, State of Newson
(This area for official notarial seed) MIL TAX ATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus. HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	\ / / /	1 40 or Appointment No. 93.218.11
ATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701	green Edith M. Grover	
ATEMENTS TO Selly A. Osthus, HCR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701 ADDRESS ZIP	IAIL TAY	(This area for official notarial seel)
ADDRESS	TATEMENTS TO Sally A. Osthus, H	ICR 61 Box 60, Alamo, NV 89001-9701
	AAME.	ADDRESS
	M.COTTE PERMI FIEL Day 144	

BOOK 144 PAL: 585

Nov. 15. 1999 PM N BOOK 144 OF OPPICIAL РЕСО**НОВ РАСЕ** 585 "OUNTY, NEWADA. Leslie Boucher COUNTY RECORDER By Dene County, Deputy BOOK 144 May 586

ين ديد ديند آه هڪ	
ate of Nevada	
eclaration of Value	
Assessor Parcel Number(s) i) 10-182-12	
b)	
T— 5 P	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
Type of Property: a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam Res	Document/Instrument #: 113591
a) U Vacant Land b) C Single Fam. Res. c) C Condo/Twnhse d C 2-4 Plex	Book: 144 Page: 585
e) C Apt. Bldg. f) Commi/indi	Dare of Recording: Nov 15 1999
g) 🖸 Agricultural h) 🗘 Mobile Home	
Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	Notes:
	s_69.00.
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:	\(\(-\)
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instru	ment #: Book: Page:)
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	5 910
f Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375,090, Sect	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	ion:
an Edwarf recision for Exemption:	
artial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
led upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furtier determination of additional tax due, may result in a pena is 375,030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and a	nd acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 an tof their information and bellef, and can be supported by documentation hermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or ity of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
eller Signature:	Buyer Signature: Sally a Schus
rint Name:	Print Name: SALKY A. OSTHUS
ddress:	Address: HC 6/ BOX 60
iy:	CIN: ALAMO CRACHEL
ale: Zo:	State: NV
elephone: ()	Telephone: 775 729. 2504
apacity:	Capacity:
COMPANY REGI	IESTING DECORDING
o Name:	JESTING RECORDING Esc. #